DATASHEET
PowerCat 6A
F/UTP Cable
The PowerCat 6A Shielded Cable is a key component of
the PowerCat 6A end-to-end solution.
Molex PowerCat 6A F/UTP Cable is specifically designed
to support high speed data network applications such as
10-Gigabit Ethernet (10GBASET). The cable is constructed of

Molex is a registered trademark of Molex, LLC in the United States of America and may be registered in other countries; all other trademarks listed herein belong to their respective owners
Order No. CAA-0320P_R IND/0k/RJ/2022.01   ©2022 Molex
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order No. SAP No. Description
CAA-0320P-02 0183020005 PowerCat 6A F/UTP Cable, Plenum - White
CAA-0320P-08 0183020003 PowerCat 6A F/UTP Cable, Plenum - Gray
CAA-0320P-BL 0183020004 PowerCat 6A F/UTP Cable, Plenum - Blue
CAA-0320R-02 0183020008 PowerCat 6A F/UTP Cable, Non-Plenum - White
CAA-0320R-08 0183020006 PowerCat 6A F/UTP Cable, Non-Plenum - Gray
CAA-0320R-BL 0183020007 PowerCat 6A F/UTP Cable, Non-Plenum - Blue
CAA-0320P-3K08 0181750021 PowerCat 6A F/UTP Cable, Plenum, 3K Reels - Gray
CAA-0320R-3K08 Consult Molex PowerCat 6A F/UTP Cable, Non-Plenum, 3K Reels - Gray
Standard Lengths: 1,000 feet (305 meters). Specifications subject to change without notice. Part numbers listed are for reels.
HORIZONTAL
Freq.
SRL